
RESULTS 1st Run Men - Qualifying Round
C

CAR
1st SLALOM CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS P. Crosetti ITA

CHIEF OF RACE G. Cassouto FRA
REFEREE U. Morelli ITA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.850
FINISH 1.640

VERTICAL DROP 210

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER C. Fontana ITA

B

 C

 D
START TIME 12.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 32

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START -9
FINISH -8

pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 202

15 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 4 E+0 4 139 56,51 40,65BERGAMELLI Giancarlo 1 ITA Colmar290023 4 5 4 5 E+0 3 4 3

17 5 5 3 4 3 E+0 3 5 3 4 E+0 3 136 56,90 41,84VELUSCEK Francesco 2 ITA CTI-Centrosolar990359 5 5 5 3 E+0 4 3 3

16 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 3 5 4 3 E+0 3 137 57,60 42,04GRIGOLETTO Gianluca 3 ITA Colmar290145 5 5 5 3 E+0 3 4 3

18 5 5 4 4 4 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 4 146 62,04 42,49GROSELJ Bostjan 4 SLO Slovenija561185 4 5 5 4 E+0 3 4 4

20 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 3 E+0 3 138 58,79 42,60GROSELJ Miha 5 SLO Slovenija561183 4 5 4 4 E+0 3 4 4

19 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 4 E+0 3 132 56,28 42,64SIMONCELLI Umberto 6 ITA Colmar293957 3 5 4 3 E+0 3 3 3

24 5 5 3 4 3 E+0 3 5 4 3 E+0 4 136 58,74 43,19MARSAGLIA Eugenio 7 ITA ART Plast294300 4 5 4 3 E+0 3 4 3

36 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 3 E+0 3 132 57,07 43,23CARLI Simone 8 ITA CTI-Centrosolar990075 4 5 4 3 E+0 3 3 4

33 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 4 5 3 3 E+0 4 131 56,73 43,31CUCCAROLLO Davide 9 ITA CTI-Centrosolar990109 3 5 4 3 E+0 3 3 3

26 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 3 E+0 3 130 56,77 43,67HVALA Jernej 10 SLO Slovenija561205 3 5 4 3 E+0 3 3 3

32 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 4 4 E+0 4 135 59,06 43,75ROULPH Vincent 11 ITA Colmar291231 3 5 3 5 E+0 3 4 3

14 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 4 E+0 3 139 61,03 43,91DEJAN Mrak 12 SLO Slovenija561206 5 5 5 3 E+0 4 3 4

38 5 5 3 4 3 E+0 4 5 3 4 E+0 4 136 63,31 46,55PASSERON Clementin 13 FRA6190103 4 5 5 3 E+0 3 4 3

22 5 5 4 4 4 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 4 148 69,07 46,67BELTRAME Luca 14 ITA Colmar290752 5 5 5 4 E+0 4 5 4

37 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 4 139 65,03 46,78GIUDICI Lorenzo 15 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros6292321 4 5 4 4 E+0 3 3 4
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pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 202

28 5 5 4 4 3 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 4 138 64,95 47,07LEMOINE Luca 16 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros291665 3 5 4 4 E+0 4 3 3

23 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 3 E+0 3 128 60,78 47,48FEDON Onorato 17 ITA ART Plast6291417 3 5 3 3 E+0 3 3 3

25 5 5 4 3 4 E+0 4 5 4 3 E+0 4 135 66,28 49,10LINI Umberto 18 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros6291851 3 5 4 3 E+0 3 3 3

35 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 3 E+0 3 128 64,05 50,04BERGER James Francesco 19 ITA ART Plast6292329 3 5 3 3 E+0 3 3 3

31 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 4 E+0 4 135 67,77 50,20LINI Edoardo 20 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros6291852 3 5 3 4 E+0 3 3 4

27 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 4 3 E+0 3 134 68,85 51,38UROS Rudolf 21 SLO Slovenija561135 4 5 4 3 E+0 5 3 4

30 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 4 5 4 3 E+0 4 138 71,30 51,67FERRAZZI Giacomo 22 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros6291845 3 5 4 3 E+0 3 3 4

DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 3

21 ZOPPO Alessandro ITA Gressoney Monte Rosa6291847

29 CASERZA Stefano ITA Gressoney Monte Rosa6291830

34 ALBANESE Enrico ITA Gressoney Monte Rosa6292320
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RESULTS 2nd Run Men - Qualifying Round
Curr

CAR
1st SLALOM CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS P. Crosetti ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE G. Cassouto FRA
CHIEF OF RACE U. Morelli ITA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.850
FINISH 1.640

VERTICAL DROP 210

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER C. Fontana ITA

B

 C

 D
START TIME 13.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 32

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START -9
FINISH -8

pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 142

15 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 4 146 61,70 42,26BERGAMELLI Giancarlo 1 ITA Colmar290023 4 5

36 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 3 E+0 4 134 57,39 42,83CARLI Simone 2 ITA CTI-Centrosolar990075 3 5

17 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 4 5 4 3 E+0 4 138 59,18 42,88VELUSCEK Francesco 3 ITA CTI-Centrosolar990359 4 5

32 5 5 4 4 3 E+0 4 5 5 4 E+0 4 146 62,81 43,02ROULPH Vincent 4 ITA Colmar291231 5 5

33 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 3 5 4 3 E+0 4 135 58,11 43,04CUCCAROLLO Davide 5 ITA CTI-Centrosolar990109 3 5

19 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 4 5 3 4 E+0 4 140 61,17 43,69SIMONCELLI Umberto 6 ITA Colmar293957 5 5

24 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 4 143 62,63 43,80MARSAGLIA Eugenio 7 ITA ART Plast294300 4 5

20 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 4 3 E+0 3 135 59,62 44,16GROSELJ Miha 8 SLO Slovenija561183 4 5

37 5 5 4 4 4 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 4 144 65,13 45,23GIUDICI Lorenzo 9 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros6292321 4 5

26 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 3 E+0 3 131 59,58 45,48HVALA Jernej 10 SLO Slovenija561205 4 5

27 5 5 3 3 3 E+0 3 5 4 3 E+0 3 134 61,21 45,68UROS Rudolf 11 SLO Slovenija561135 4 5

14 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 3 5 4 3 E+0 3 136 62,43 45,90DEJAN Mrak 12 SLO Slovenija561206 4 5

18 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 3 5 3 3 E+0 3 134 62,16 46,39GROSELJ Bostjan 13 SLO Slovenija561185 3 5

28 5 5 4 4 3 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 4 140 66,37 47,41LEMOINE Luca 14 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros291665 3 5

34 5 5 4 4 3 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 4 143 68,54 47,93ALBANESE Enrico 15 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros6292320 4 5
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pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 142

29 5 5 4 4 3 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 4 142 68,78 48,44CASERZA Stefano 16 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros6291830 4 5

21 5 5 3 3 4 E+0 4 5 4 3 E+0 3 137 67,06 48,95ZOPPO Alessandro 17 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros6291847 4 5

23 5 5 3 3 4 E+0 3 5 3 4 E+0 4 136 66,71 49,05FEDON Onorato 18 ITA ART Plast6291417 3 5

35 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 3 5 4 4 E+0 3 133 65,44 49,20BERGER James Francesco 19 ITA ART Plast6292329 3 5

31 5 5 4 4 4 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 4 140 70,49 50,35LINI Edoardo 20 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros6291852 3 5

30 5 5 4 4 3 E+0 4 5 4 4 E+0 5 142 73,26 51,59FERRAZZI Giacomo 21 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros6291845 3 5

25 5 5 4 3 3 E+0 3 5 4 3 E+0 3 131 68,02 51,92LINI Umberto 22 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros6291851 3 5

DID NOT START 2nd Run 2

22 BELTRAME Luca ITA Colmar290752

38 PASSERON Clementin FRA6190103

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 1

16 GRIGOLETTO Gianluca ITA Colmar290145
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RESULTS Qualifying Round - Men CAR
1st SLALOM CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS P. Crosetti ITA

CHIEF OF RACE G. Cassouto FRA
REFEREE U. Morelli ITA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.850
FINISH 1.640

VERTICAL DROP 210

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER C. Fontana ITA

B

 C

 D
START TIME 12.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 32

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START -9
FINISH -8

pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

15 40,65BERGAMELLI Giancarlo 1 ITA Colmar290023 42,26 40,65
17 41,84VELUSCEK Francesco 2 ITA CTI-Centrosolar990359 42,88 41,84
16 42,04GRIGOLETTO Gianluca 3 ITA Colmar290145 0,00 42,04
18 42,49GROSELJ Bostjan 4 SLO Slovenija561185 46,39 42,49
20 42,60GROSELJ Miha 5 SLO Slovenija561183 44,16 42,60
19 42,64SIMONCELLI Umberto 6 ITA Colmar293957 43,69 42,64
36 43,23CARLI Simone 7 ITA CTI-Centrosolar990075 42,83 42,83
32 43,75ROULPH Vincent 8 ITA Colmar291231 43,02 43,02
33 43,31CUCCAROLLO Davide 9 ITA CTI-Centrosolar990109 43,04 43,04
24 43,19MARSAGLIA Eugenio 10 ITA ART Plast294300 43,80 43,19
26 43,67HVALA Jernej 11 SLO Slovenija561205 45,48 43,67
14 43,91DEJAN Mrak 12 SLO Slovenija561206 45,90 43,91
37 46,78GIUDICI Lorenzo 13 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro6292321 45,23 45,23
27 51,38UROS Rudolf 14 SLO Slovenija561135 45,68 45,68
38 46,55PASSERON Clementin 15 FRA6190103 0,00 46,55
22 46,67BELTRAME Luca 16 ITA Colmar290752 0,00 46,67
28 47,07LEMOINE Luca 17 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro291665 47,41 47,07
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pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

23 47,48FEDON Onorato 18 ITA ART Plast6291417 49,05 47,48
34 0,00ALBANESE Enrico 19 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro6292320 47,93 47,93
29 0,00CASERZA Stefano 20 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro6291830 48,44 48,44
21 0,00ZOPPO Alessandro 21 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro6291847 48,95 48,95
25 49,10LINI Umberto 22 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro6291851 51,92 49,10
35 50,04BERGER James Francesco 23 ITA ART Plast6292329 49,20 49,20
31 50,20LINI Edoardo 24 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro6291852 50,35 50,20
30 51,67FERRAZZI Giacomo 25 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro6291845 51,59 51,59

DID NOT START 2nd Run 2

22 BELTRAME Luca ITA Colmar290752

38 PASSERON Clementin FRA6190103

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 1

16 GRIGOLETTO Gianluca ITA Colmar290145

DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 3

21 ZOPPO Alessandro ITA Gressoney Monte Rosa6291847

29 CASERZA Stefano ITA Gressoney Monte Rosa6291830

34 ALBANESE Enrico ITA Gressoney Monte Rosa6292320
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pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

The FIS Technical Delegate:
P. Crosetti1022 ITA
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RESULTS Final Men
Curr

CAR
1st SLALOM CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS P. Crosetti ITA

CHIEF OF RACE G. Cassouto FRA
REFEREE U. Morelli ITA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.850
FINISH 1.640

VERTICAL DROP 210

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER C. Fontana ITA

B

 C

 D
START TIME 14.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 32

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START -9
FINISH -8

pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 14 15 16 17 182

The FIS Technical Delegate:
P. Crosetti1022 ITA
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